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1421 Rubber Feet

Image Part Number Mounting Method Style Units Length

or Diameter

Width Height Color Qty Per 

Pack-

age

1421T2 Self-Adhesive Flat Round
inches

mm

0.5

12.7

0.14

3.5
Black 24

1421T2CL Self-Adhesive Flat Round
inches

mm

0.5

12.7

0.14

3.5
Clear 24

1421T2GY Self-Adhesive Flat Round
inches

mm

0.5

12.7

0.14

3.5
Gray 24

1421T3 Self-Adhesive Square
inches

mm

0.5

12.7

0.5

12.7

0.23

5.8
Black 24

1421T4 Self-Adhesive Square
inches

mm

0.81

20.5

0.81

20.5

0.30

7.6
Black 24

1421T5BK Self-Adhesive
Round 

Hemisphere

inches

mm

0.44

11.11

0.20

5
Black 24

1421T5CL Self-Adhesive
Round 

Hemisphere

inches

mm

0.44

11.11

0.20

5
Clear 24

1421T6CL Self-Adhesive Flat Round
inches

mm

0.31

7.9

0.09

2.2
Clear 24

1421T7
Screw-on 

(hardware included)
Round

inches

mm

0.75

19

0.5

12.7
Black 24

1421T8BK Self-Adhesive Square
inches

mm

0.47

12.1

0.47

12.1

0.12

3.1
Black 24

1421T9BK Self-Adhesive Round
inches

mm

0.88

22.35

0.40

10.16
Black 24


